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Newtown Recreation

Middle School Boys (6th-8th grade) Lacrosse Version #3- 9/5/23
Fall 2023

For game updates or weather/rainout information please visit our website at www.newtownrec.com
Team Team
NOFU HOYAS
WOODSTOCK CAMBRIDGE
NORTH COBB RIVERWOOD
MAC ALLATOONA
TROJANS

DAY DATE TIME AWAY HOME LOCATION
Saturday 9/9/23 12:00 PM RIVERWOOD vs. NORTH COBB North Cobb HS

Saturday 9/9/23 1:00 PM WOODSTOCK vs. CAMBRIDGE Bell Memorial Park
Saturday 9/9/23 1:45 PM HOYAS vs. NOFU Newtown Park
Saturday 9/9/23 2:30 PM MAC vs. ALLATOONA Frey ES

Saturday 9/16/23 10:00 AM RIVERWOOD vs. ALLATOONA Frey ES
Saturday 9/16/23 10:45 AM NOFU vs. TROJANS Mabry MS

Saturday 9/16/23 12:00 PM NORTH COBB vs. MAC Mt. Paran School
Saturday 9/16/23 10:15 AM HOYAS vs. CAMBRIDGE Bell Memorial Park

Sunday 9/17/23 1:00 PM HOYAS vs. RIVERWOOD Newtown Park
Sunday 9/17/23 3:00 PM NORTH COBB vs. CAMBRIDGE Bell Memorial Park
Sunday 9/17/23 2:00 PM TROJANS vs. ALLATOONA Frey ES

Saturday 9/23/23 4:15 PM CAMBRIDGE vs. NOFU Newtown Park

Sunday 9/24/23 1:00 PM RIVERWOOD vs. NOFU Newtown Park

Saturday 9/30/23 9:45 AM RIVERWOOD vs. CAMBRIDGE Bell Memorial Park
Saturday 9/30/23 10:00 AM NOFU vs. WOODSTOCK Woodstock HS

Saturday 10/7/23 9:30 AM ALLATOONA vs. WOODSTOCK Woodstock HS
Saturday 10/7/23 9:30 AM NORTH COBB vs. HOYAS Lost Mountain Park
Saturday 10/7/23 10:15 AM TROJANS vs. MAC Mt. Paran School

Sunday 10/8/23 1:00 PM TROJANS vs. WOODSTOCK Woodstock HS

Saturday 10/14/23 10:15 AM NOFU vs. NORTH COBB North Cobb HS
Saturday 10/14/23 11:30 AM MAC vs. HOYAS Lost Mountain Park
Saturday 10/14/23 12:30 PM WOODSTOCK vs. RIVERWOOD Newtown Park
Saturday 10/14/23 1:45 PM ALLATOONA vs. CAMBRIDGE Bell Memorial Park

Sunday 10/15/23 12:30 PM MAC vs. CAMBRIDGE Bell Memorial Park
Sunday 10/15/23 1:00 PM ALLATOONA vs. HOYAS Lost Mountain Park
Sunday 10/15/23 1:00 PM NORTH COBB vs. WOODSTOCK Woodstock HS
Sunday 10/15/23 2:15 PM RIVERWOOD vs. TROJANS Mabry MS

Saturday 10/21/23 9:30 AM CAMBRIDGE vs. WOODSTOCK Woodstock HS
Saturday 10/21/23 9:30 AM NORTH COBB vs. TROJANS Mabry MS
Saturday 10/21/23 10:15 AM ALLATOONA vs. MAC Mt. Paran School
Saturday 10/21/23 1:15 PM NOFU vs. HOYAS Lost Mountain Park

Sunday 10/22/23 12:30 PM MAC vs. NOFU Newtown Park

Friday 10/27/23 7:00 PM WOODSTOCK vs. NOFU Newtown Park

Saturday 10/28/23 9:00 AM ALLATOONA vs. RIVERWOOD Newtown Park
Saturday 10/28/23 12:30 PM WOODSTOCK vs. MAC Mt. Paran School
Saturday 10/28/23 1:15 PM TROJANS vs. HOYAS Lost Mountain Park

Sunday 10/29/23 1:00 PM MAC vs. RIVERWOOD Newtown Park
Sunday 10/29/23 1:00 PM HOYAS vs. WOODSTOCK Woodstock HS
Sunday 10/29/23 1:00 PM ALLATOONA vs. NORTH COBB North Cobb HS
Sunday 10/29/23 3:30 PM CAMBRIDGE vs. TROJANS Mabry MS

Saturday 11/4/23 9:30 AM RIVERWOOD vs. HOYAS Lost Mountain Park
Saturday 11/4/23 11:30 AM ALLATOONA vs. NOFU Newtown Park


